Salads
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Calamari Fritti OR Arrabiata

Calamari
In a sweet and sour sauce with
arugula and peppadews.

Mussels
Your choice of red OR white sauce.

Long Stem Artichoke Francese OR Grilled
Served over polenta.

Cold Antipasto

A mix of salami, prosciutto, ham,
provolone, fresh water mozzarella,
artichokes, olives and red roasted

peppers topped with extra virgin olive oil.

Hot Antipasto
A combination of our eggplant rollatini,
fried calamari and mozzarella sticks.

Mozzarella Sticks
Served with marinara sauce
OR melba sauce.

Arancini
Sauteed Fresh Spinach and Broccoli.

Roasted Potatoes
With fresh rosemary, sea salt and olive
oil.

$60

$60

$95

$95

Caesar Salad $35
Caesar Salad With Grilled Chicken $45
House Salad $25
House Salad With Grilled Chicken $45
Gorgonzola Salad $45

Cranberry, Pear and Feta Salad $50
Arugula, endive and radiccio with

feta cheese, poached pears and

dried cranberries. Served with a

Balsamic reduction.

California Avocado Spinach Salad
Avocado, olives, red onion, mandarin
oranges and shrimp over spinach.
Served with a honey dijon dressing.

Caprese Salad

Fresh water mozzarella, roasted red
peppers, fresh tomatoes and basil,
drizzled with olive oil and

Balsamic vinegar.

Desserts

Homemade Tiramisu /0 Pieces
Cannoli Trays /0 Pieces

$65
$85
$45
$85
$85

$95

Baked Tortellini

With artichokes and roasted red peppers.
Baked Stuffed Shells

Baked Ziti

Lasagna - Meat

Lasagna - Vegetable

Served in a white cream sauce.
Linguine with Clam Sauce.

Served in a white OR red sauce.
Penne alla Vodka

Penne with Marinara Sauce

Penne with Fresh Spinach and Broccoli

HALF TRAY
$45

$50
$45
$55
$55

$70

$45
$35
$50

Sauteed in fresh garlic and olive oil. Rigatoni

Bolognese

Homemade pork and beef meat sauce.
Tortellini Alfredo

Tortellini Boscaiola

Penne with Salmon and Fresh Asparagus
Served in a pink sauce.

Linguine Seafood

Shrimp, mussels, clams and calamari.
Your choice of red OR white sauce.
Served Fra Diavlo upon request.
Rigatoni Mama Mia’s

ALL ENTREES ABOVE

HOUSE SALAD AND ITALIAN BREAD.

$50
$50
$60
$75

$80

$65

INCLUDE

FULL TRAY
$85

$95
$85
$100
$100

$125

$85
$65
$95

$95

$95
$110
$130

$125

$100

HALF TRAYS SERVE ABOUT 8-10 PEOPLE
FULL TRAYS SERVE ABOUT 16-18 PEOPLE
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