Appetizers

1 1	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Calamari Fritti OR Arrabiata	\$60	\$95
Calamari In a sweet and sour sauce with arugula and peppadews.	\$60	\$95
Mussels Your choice of red OR white sauce.	\$45	\$70
Long Stem Artichoke Francese OR Grille Served over polenta.	d \$55	\$105
Cold Antipasto A mix of salami, prosciutto, ham, provolone, fresh water mozzarella, artichokes, olives and red roasted peppers topped with extra virgin olive of	\$40	\$75
Hot Antipasto A combination of our eggplant rollatini fried calamari and mozzarella sticks.	\$45	\$85
Mozzarella Sticks Served with marinara sauce OR melba sauce.	\$45	\$70
Arancini	\$35	\$60
Sauteed Fresh Spinach and Broccoli.	\$30	\$55
Roasted Potatoes With fresh rosemary, sea salt and olive oil.	\$25	\$45

Salads

Caesar Salad	HALF TRAY \$35	FULL TRAY \$65
Caesar Salad With Grilled Chicken	\$45	\$85
House Salad	\$25	\$45
House Salad With Grilled Chicken	\$45	\$85
Gorgonzola Salad	\$45	\$85
Cranberry, Pear and Feta Salad Arugula, endive and radiccio with feta cheese, poached pears and dried cranberries. Served with a Balsamic reduction.	\$50	\$95
California Avocado Spinach Salad Avocado, olives, red onion, mandarin oranges and shrimp over spinach. Served with a honey dijon dressing.	\$55	\$105
Caprese Salad Fresh water mozzarella, roasted red peppers, fresh tomatoes and basil, drizzled with olive oil and Balsamic vinegar.	\$45	\$85

Desserts

Homemade Tiramisu 10 Pieces	\$50
Cannoli Trays 10 Pieces	\$40

Pasta

B 1 1 T 1 W 1	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
Baked Tortellini	\$45	\$85
With artichokes and roasted red peppers		
Baked Stuffed Shells	\$50	\$95
Baked Ziti	\$45	\$85
Lasagna - Meat	\$55	\$100
Lasagna - Vegetable	\$55	\$100
Served in a white cream sauce.		
Linguine with Clam Sauce.	\$70	\$125
Served in a white OR red sauce.		
Penne alla Vodka	\$45	\$85
Penne with Marinara Sauce	\$35	\$65
Penne with Fresh Spinach and Broccoli	\$50	\$95
Sauteed in fresh garlic and olive oil. Rig	gatoni	
Bolognese	\$50	\$95
Homemade pork and beef meat sauce.		
Tortellini Alfredo	\$50	\$95
Tortellini Boscaiola	\$60	\$110
Penne with Salmon and Fresh Asparagus	\$75	\$130
Served in a pink sauce.	·	
Linguine Seafood	\$80	\$125
Shrimp, mussels, clams and calamari.	•	¥ •
Your choice of red OR white sauce.		
Served Fra Diavlo upon request.		
Rigatoni Mama Mia's	\$65	\$100

ALL ENTREES ABOVE INCLUDE HOUSE SALAD AND ITALIAN BREAD.

HALF TRAYS SERVE ABOUT 8-10 PEOPLE FULL TRAYS SERVE ABOUT 16-18 PEOPLE